CSN2* LUANCO - RCA

20.22 - 28.30 julio 2023

|
1,20 m Kiss FM
30 de Julio de 2023
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
Dificultades Progresivas (Art. 269) (A Pista / Arena: None 16:50
Dificultades progresivas)
CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ PROPIETARIO/
(o] SEXO/CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P T P
1 DARWIN BK 135775 JERI LEIGH, Javier 247036 ES
AVERNER N (DE) / SOFFIA ELENA DE CEBALLOS
X SPUTNICK / 2015 / ALVAREZ DE LUGO /
GELDING / CASTANO / CDE JAVIER JERI / ANA BECA /
FLORIANCA
2 AGR TOUCH ME 145864 FERNANDEZ 222962 ES
UNTOCHABLE / BAINA DO RODRIGUEZ, Diego
SOUTO X POLEANDER Z/ DAVID FERNANDEZ
2017 / FEMALE / TORDO / MORAN / JORGE
CDE FERNANDEZ ARTIME
3 EXIOM GLENCOE VAN 153320 MUNIZ GONZALEZ, 18872 ES
‘T ROOSAKKER Z Carlos
GEMINI CL XX / OMAR GONZALEZ
QUASIBELLE DU SEIGNEUR GARCIA / MARC
X RUBENS DU RI D'ASSE / KLUSKENS & LUC HENRY
2015 / GELDING / GRIS /
ZANG
4 MATCH POINT MQ 143348 SILVELA CASTANON, 4986 ES
CORLAND / LIVANTA DE Jaime
PRAVIA / 2016 / MALE / Y.MOLINO DE QUINTOS /
CASTANO / CDE Y.MOLINO DE QUINTOS
5 INTERMEZZO DEA 161481 DE CEBALLOS 246462 ES
I'M SPECIAL DE MUZE / ALVAREZ DE LUGO,
LANDREA / 2013/ Elena
GELDING / ZAINO / KWPN ELENA DE CEBALLOS

ALVAREZ DE LUGO /
JAVIER JERI / B. A.

BERTELS
6 GALICE CONDEENNE 142519 GONZALEZ GARCIA, 242214 ES
MONTENDER / NIAOULI Eduardo
CONDEENNE X ADELFOS / EDUARDO GONZALEZ

LUIS / PATRICK HERMAN

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

2016 / FEMALE / CASTANO
/ SF

JATIVA DE VAL
ZEUS DE VAL / UDARA1 /
2014 / FEMALE / CASTANO
/ CRIANZA & RENTA

XANDOR DE OLID
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
FEMME FATALE X
INDORADO / 2015 / MALE
/ ALAZAN / CDE

| UROGALLO DE
VALDESPINO
I'M SPECIAL DE MUZE /
SALMUERA X LORD
SACRAMENTO /2018 /
GELDING / CASTANO / CDE

CLARTHAGO C
CICERO Z VAN PAEMEL / A-
CLARINE X CLARENCE I /
2017 / MALE / TORDO /
HOLST

EVEA DEL MASET
EMILION / IVEA DEL MASET
/2017 / FEMALE /
CASTANO / CDE

GRECO EB
NONE / GOYESCA EB X
CLASSIDO / 2014 /
GELDING / TORDA / CDE

SHAKIR DE OLID
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
NIRA /2011 / MALE /
CASTANA / CDE

CASSANOVA
SHERATON / STEFANIE /
2007 / GELDING /
CASTANA / KWPN

E.LANDGRAF
VERDI TN / W-LANDGRAVIN

L.A.C.

144090

140966

154924

154813

158268

135958

147532

105546

136100

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

INFANTE ESPINOSA,
Maria
GEMMA ESPINOSA / VAL
DE RUEITA

PEREZ SORIA, Jaime
M2 NIEVES SORIA
MARTIN / Y.VALLE DE
OLID

AZNARTE LOZANO,
Javier
VALDESPINO /
VALDESPINO

FIETZ LORENZO,
Tamara
CAMPOS CRIA DE
CABALLOS DE DEPORTE
SL / NONE

GONZALEZ ALONSO,
Guillermo
ATLANTIS GESTION DE
ACTIVOS / DEL MASET

CARRILLO CASTILLA,
Rafael
FRANCISCO CARRILLO
MONTORO / NONE

GARCIA SANCHEZ,
Sara
JUAN SEBASTIAN
JUNQUERA DEL CUETO /
Y.VALLE DE OLID

FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ, Lydia
ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ
MANCHENO / NONE

KOENIG DONATE,
Carolina

L.D.N.

155277

287205

16870

38495

220538

336716

153666

223022

162605

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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CSN2* LUANCO - RCA

20.22 - 28.30 julio 2023
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

X HEARTBREAKER /2009 /
GELDING / CASTANA /
KWPN

FILIPA BK
OJALA / KURDA X HELIO /
2017 / FEMALE / ALAZAN /
CDE

D'ONE
REY DE GOZON / APACITY
Z X ARTOS Z /2014 /
GELDING / TORDA / CDE

FAIRPLAY DE
RIVERLAND
VAGABOND DE LA POME /
REFERANCE VAL DE MAI X
LE TOT DE SEMILLY / 2015
/ GELDING / ALAZAN / SF

DIEGO DU GRASSET
COPIN VAN DE BROY /
REGLISSE DU GRASSET X
CROWN Z /2013 / MALE /
CASTANO / SF

BEAUTY START DE
ORVIZ
MELENDI SFM / JAVA DE LA
CORONA X BEY DES
SERVRES / 2016 / FEMALE
/ NEGRO / CDE

JERSEY
NONE / NONE / 2014 /
GELDING / CASTANO /
KWPN

AIRIN SFM
KONAN SFM / JOYA DE LA
CORONA /2017 / FEMALE

/ ALAZAN / CDE

CRACK DU HAZARD
CONTENDRO | / DONNA DE
ENNESCHBACH X

L.A.C.

147508

131669

143708

163751

133559

141570

143364

170481

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CRISTOBAL PERIS
DOMINGO / NONE

JERI LEIGH, Javier
ANA BECA
(RESPONSABLE ELENA
DE CEBALLOS) / ANA
BECA / FLORIANCA

PALACIOS LOPEZ,
Ana
ANA PALACIOS LOPEZ /
Y.MANZANEDA

CID RIVELA, Enara
FRAN CID CONDE /
RIVERLAND

GOMEZ
AROZAMENA, Ainhoa

MARTA FERRER
BERENGUER / SCEA DU
GRASSET

HUERTA VEGA, Irene

MIGUEL ANGEL HUERTA

SANCHEZ / LA CUADRA
DE ORVIZ

PERIS JENSEN,
Cristdbal
CRISTOBLA PERIS
DOMINGO / NONE

MAESTRE ARMADA,
Igor
SANTOS FERNANDEZ
MELENDI / SANTOS
FERNANDEZ MELENDI

CABANAS GODINO,
Luis
CLARA ISABEL

L.D.N.

247036

6062

219476

17370

144617

93156

37766

17316

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DONATELLI I /2011 / MALE
/ CASTANA / BELGA

FLEURDELYS DU GAST
CONGO DU GAST/
CLARISSA DU GAST X
SCENDIX /2015 / FEMALE
/ CASTANA / SF

MIENGO
PIRON / DAHLIA D'SIEUX X
ROYAL FEU /2013 / MALE
/ CASTANA / CDE

CICERON LM
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
MICKA DU CHESNEE X
SOCRATE DE CHIVRE /
2016 / MALE / ALAZAN /
CDE

KATA SFM
REGGI BOY / JOYA DE LA
CORONA X QUALISCO l1l /
2014 / FEMALE / ALAZANA
/ CDE

AGR TOULALAN
TOULON / GOUDA X
LESANTO / 2011 / MALE /
CASTANA / CDE

DRACO zZ
CARATZ / BIPER / 2003 /
MALE / CASTANA / CDE

MALORI VAN 'T
VERAHOF
VIGO DARSOUILLES /
SOUTHERN QUEEN XX /
2012 / FEMALE / CASTANO
/ BWP

L.A.C.

135149

127753

138577

134051

157316

41861

161482

\

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GUTIERREZ CRESPO /
FRANCIS BEYER

DOMATO
ROZAMONTES,
Cristina
JOSE ANTONIO DOMATO
CEREI)O / ROLLAND
RICARD

IGLIANINI BEAUMAN,
Claudia
HA HORSES TRADING,
S.L. / CRIA CABALLAR DE
LAS FFAA.

GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ,
Aidée
LUIS MARQUEZ MENDEZ
/ Y.VALLE DE OLID

FERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ, Marcos
IRENE ALONSO
VAZQUEZ / SANTOS
FERNANDEZ MELENDI

FERNANDEZ
RODRIGUEZ, Diego
DAVID FERNANDEZ
MORAN / AGROARTIME
S.C.

MUNIZ GONZALEZ,
Carlos
EQUITACION MERES SL /
ANTONIO ALVAREZ-
HEVIA ROCES

DE CEBALLOS
ALVAREZ DE LUGO,
Elena
ELENA DE CEBALLOS
ALVAREZ DE LUGO /
JAVIER JERI / JORIS EN
PETER DE BRABANDER

L.D.N.

2944

47712

275337

155740

222962

18872

246462

CSN2* LUANCO - RCA
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

AS BANGARANG
CONQUISTADOR / ANKY /
2017 / MALE / CASTANO /

CDE

ISIS
NONE / NONE / 2011/
FEMALE / NEGRA / CRUZ

FLORIAN BK
BURLON C / NEFERTITI 77
/2017 / GELDING / ZAINO

/ CDE

L.A.C.

149748

130245

147507

A

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

SILVELA CASTANON,
Jaime
MOLINO DE QUINTOS /
MOLINO DE QUINTOS

GONZALEZ GARCIA,
Eduardo
EDUARDO GONZALEZ
LUIS / NONE

JERI LEIGH, Javier
ANA BECA
(RESPONSABLE ELENA
DE CEBALLOS) / ANA
BECA - FLORIANCA

L.D.N.

4986

242214

247036

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

Pais
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CSN2* LUANCO - RCA

20.22 - 28.30 julio 2023
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